

श्री. MR-3054-प्रज्ञा-सि-प्रज्ञा PWD प्र
प्रज्ञा PWD प्र

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agreement No. SI MBD/2020-21
DIVISION

Executive Engr.

RWD Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1346

Atak Kumar Singh.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त में
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ भूमि द्वारा
अंकित हैं। इसी श्री पुष्प कुमार, को
अधीन, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य भवन
प्रमाणित परचोनी के नाम से किया
किया जाता है।

५५
7/10/20
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
07/10/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 346

[illegible]

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Patch work over WBM using Mix-seal-surface with waste plastic compound.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (16)					
Item No. — (08) 408.76 m ²					
@ 204.98/m ²					R 83,788200
(9) Plv and applying tack-coat					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (16+17)					
Item No. — (09) 2718.75 m ²					
@ 11.76/m ²					R 31,973200
(10) Semi-Dense Bituminous concrete as per drawing and specification					

Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (17)					
Item No. — (10) 67.97 m ³					
@ 10259.36 m ³					R 6,97,328200
(11) K.m. Stone.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (17)					
Item No. — (12)(i) 2 Nos					
@ 2493.25/each					R 4887200
(12) 200mm stone.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. — (17)					
Item No. — 13(ii) 3 Nos					
@ 655.93/each					R 1968700
					R 8 = 11,16,465200

16	Boundary pillar.		
	Qty. vide TMBP No. <u>18</u>		
	item No. <u>18</u> 18 Nos		
	@ 516.43/each	R, 9296200	
17	Planting of trees by the Road		
	side. (Average trees) in o. 6mm		
	dia.		
	Qty vide TMBP No. <u>18</u>		
	item No. <u>26</u> 27 Nos		
	@ 800.90/each	R, 21,6087	
		RS 21,69,880 =	

$$c.o \quad 11,69,880 = 00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑮ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty. vide TM 13 P. No. — ⑮					
item No. — ② 145 m ²					
@ 735.40/m ² —					R 1,06,633.00
⑯ Plv and fixing typical information sign Board.					
Qty. vide TM 13 P. No. — ⑮					
item No. — ② 2 Nos					
@ 9527.19/each —					R 19,054.00
⑳ Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:2) in parapet					

Qty. vide TMB	P. No	(18)		
item No	(23)	5.76 m ²		
@ 5266.93/m ²			R,	30,338.00
(21) plastering with cement mortar				
(1:4) insub-structure.				
Qty. vide TMB	P. No	(18)		
item No	(24)	40.32 m ²		
@ 193.67/m ²			R,	7809.200
			RS =	13,33,714.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Painting Two coats including					
Primer coat					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. (19)					
Item No. (22)	58.56	2		117.12	m ²
@ 95.63 m ²				RS 11,097.20	
				RS 13.44	914.200
Less for 1991 below (-) RS 26,764.200				RS 13.18	150.200
Add 1% Gabo or C.E.S. (4) RS 213,182.200				RS 21,581.78	200
Add 12% G.S.T. (7) RS 21,581.78				RS 2,590.200	
Shiv					
27/03/21					
J.G.					
Sukumar					
27/03/21					
W.S.					